Final results (15 fencers)

Place
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Name

PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian
ULLTJARN Gabriel
EKSTROM Matthias
FOGEMAN Martin
SCHROTTI Axel
NILSSON Axel
AKERSTROM Frej
MAGNUSSON Gustav
NYSTROM LINDE Magnus
BARAKIN Andrej
KEMPEGARD Andreas
WIGART Fredrik

Vérja Junior Herr

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

FFF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING
DALREG FALUN
SAF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA

FFF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA
OFFK OSTERSUND
AFK STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM



Formula of the competition

15 fencers

Poules round 1:

15 fencers
3 poules
15 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

15 fencers
3 poules
15 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 12 fencers

Vérja Junior Herr



Initial ranking (15 fencers)

Ranking
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Name

ULLTJARN Gabriel

PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian

NILSSON Axel
AKERSTROM Fre;j
MAGNUSSON Gustav
SCHROTTI Axel
KEMPEGARD Andreas
EKSTROM Matthias
BARAKIN Andrej
NYSTROM LINDE Magnus
FOGEMAN Martin
WIGART Fredrik
WRAMNER Natalie
KELLY Judith

EKMAN Lovisa

Vérja Junior Herr

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

LFK LINKOPING
FFF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA

FFF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA

FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
DALREG FALUN
AFK STOCKHOLM
OFFK OSTERSUND
SAF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM
GOFK VISBY

DIF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM



Vérja Junior Herr

Poules round 1

Poule number 1 08:30 Piste number 7
Referee: WOLTERS Heinz WFF OREBRO
VIM HS-HR HS Rank

ULLTJARN Gabriel LFK LINKOPING |l v 2 V \ 0.750 7 17 2
WRAMNER Natalie GOFK VISBY 3 e s V V 0.500 4 16 3
SCHROTTI Axel FFF STOCKHOLM V V LI V 1.000 11 20 1
KEMPEGARD Andreas DIF STOCKHOLM 2 2 3 || v3 0.250 -7 10 4
WIGART Fredrik SAF STOCKHOLM 0 0 1 2 [ 0.000 -15 3 5
Poule number 2 08:30 Piste number 8
Referee: LOFGREN Dan SAF STOCKHOLM
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
KELLY Judith DIF STOCKHOLM e v V 0 3 0.500 -4 13 3
PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian FFF STOCKHOLM 3 |3 V 4 0.250 -1 15 5
FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 4 v || v V 0.750 9 19 1
EKSTROM Matthias DALREG FALUN V 1 2 L IR 0.500 1 13 2
MAGNUSSON Gustav UF UPPSALA V V 0 2 [ 0.500 -5 12 4
Poule number 3 08:30 Piste number 9
Referee: RASMUSSEN Linn UF UPPSALA
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
NYSTROM LINDE Magnus OFFK OSTERSUND | v V 2 1 0.500 -4 13 4
NILSSON Axel UF UPPSALA 4 || 4 V V 0.500 2 18 3
BARAKIN Andrej AFK STOCKHOLM 3 v || 2 4 0.250 -5 14 5
EKMAN Lovisa SAF STOCKHOLM \ 2 v [ v 0.750 4 17 1
AKERSTROM Frej FFF STOCKHOLM V 4 V 4 |1 0.500 3 18 2




Ranking of poules, round number 1 (15 fencers)

Rank
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Name

SCHROTTI Axel
FOGEMAN Martin
ULLTJARN Gabriel
EKMAN Lovisa
WRAMNER Natalie
AKERSTROM Fre;j
NILSSON Axel

EKSTROM Matthias
NYSTROM LINDE Magnus
KELLY Judith
MAGNUSSON Gustav
PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian
BARAKIN Andrej
KEMPEGARD Andreas
WIGART Fredrik

Vérja Junior Herr

Club

FFF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING
SAF STOCKHOLM
GOFK VISBY

FFF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA
DALREG FALUN
OFFK OSTERSUND
DIF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA

FFF STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM

VIM

1.000
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.000

HS-HR HS
120
9 19
7
4 17
4 16
3 18
2 18
113
4 13
4 13
5 12
115
5 14
710
15 3

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Poules round 2

Poule number 1 11:20 Piste number 7
Referee: WOLTERS Heinz WFF OREBRO

EKSTROM Matthias
BARAKIN Andrej
NILSSON Axel
KEMPEGARD Andreas
SCHROTTI Axel

Poule number 2 11:20 Piste number 8

Vérja Junior Herr

DALREG FALUN
AFK STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA

DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM

Referee: LOFGREN Dan SAF STOCKHOLM

FOGEMAN Martin
WIGART Fredrik
MAGNUSSON Gustav
AKERSTROM Frej
WRAMNER Natalie

Poule number 3 11:20 Piste number 9
Referee;: RASMUSSEN Linn UF UPPSALA

EKMAN Lovisa

ULLTJARN Gabriel

KELLY Judith

PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian
NYSTROM LINDE Magnus

SAF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA
FFF STOCKHOLM
GOFK VISBY

SAF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING
DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
OFFK OSTERSUND

B v (4 | Vv |3
3 MMV |3 |4
v |4 || v |4
3 v |4 |4
v v |v |[v |8
B v (v [3 |V
1 (Mo |[v |2
1 v || 4 |V
v [ 2 |v |1
1 v |2 |v [
B 1 (v [V |2
v || v |v3 |V
3 |3 || 1 |V
1 1 |va ||V
Vv |4 |4 |4 |0

VIM

0.500
0.250
0.500
0.250
1.000

VIM

0.750
0.250
0.500
0.500
0.500

VIM

0.500
1.000
0.250
0.500
0.250

HS-HR

N o A

HS-HR

10

o AN w ©

HS-HR
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HS

17
15
18
16
20

HS

18

15
13
13

HS

13
18
12
10
17
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (15 fencers)

Rank
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Name

SCHROTTI Axel
ULLTJARN Gabriel
FOGEMAN Martin

EKMAN Lovisa
WRAMNER Natalie
NILSSON Axel

EKSTROM Matthias
AKERSTROM Fre;j
MAGNUSSON Gustav
NYSTROM LINDE Magnus
PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian
KELLY Judith

BARAKIN Andrej
KEMPEGARD Andreas
WIGART Fredrik

Vérja Junior Herr

Club

FFF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING
SAF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM
GOFK VISBY

UF UPPSALA
DALREG FALUN
FFF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA
OFFK OSTERSUND
FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM

VIM

1.000
1.000
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.250
0.500
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.250

HS-HR HS
20

18

10 18
11
0 13
0 18
117
4 13
3 15
0 17
3 10
5 12
4 15
2 16
9 8

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Ranking after all poule rounds (15 fencers)

Rank
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Name

SCHROTTI Axel
ULLTJARN Gabriel
FOGEMAN Martin

EKMAN Lovisa
WRAMNER Natalie
NILSSON Axel

EKSTROM Matthias
AKERSTROM Fre;j
MAGNUSSON Gustav
NYSTROM LINDE Magnus
PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian
KELLY Judith

BARAKIN Andrej
KEMPEGARD Andreas
WIGART Fredrik

Vérja Junior Herr

Club

FFF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING
SAF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM
GOFK VISBY

UF UPPSALA
DALREG FALUN
FFF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA
OFFK OSTERSUND
FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM

VIM

1.000
0.875
0.750
0.625
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.250
0.250
0.125

HS-HR HS

16
16
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40
35
37
30
29
36
30
31
27
30
25
25
29
26
11

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Vérja Junior Herr

LFK LINKOPING

Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-finals Final

1 SCHROTTI Axel

FFF STOCKHOLM SCHROTTI Axel
T —

PRESTJAN FOGELBERG

9 PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fab 15/8

FFF STOCKHOLM PRESTJAN FOGELBERG
8 NYSTROM LINDE Magnus 15/9

OFFK OSTERSUND PRESTJAN FOGELBERG
5 EKSTROM Matthias 15/8

DALREG FALUN EKSTROM Matthias
12 WIGART Fredrik 15/5

SAF STOCKHOLM EKSTROM Matthias
13 15/10

NILSSON Axel

4 NILSSON Axel

UF UPPSALA PRESTJAN FOGELBERG
3 FOGEMAN Martin 15114

SAF STOCKHOLM FOGEMAN Martin
V—

FOGEMAN Martin

11 KEMPEGARD Andreas 1511

DIF STOCKHOLM AKERSTROM Frei
6 AKERSTROM Frej 15/12

FFF STOCKHOLM ULLTJARN Gabriel
7 MAGNUSSON Gustav 157

UF UPPSALA MAGNUSSON Gustav
10 _BARAKIN Andre] 15/6

AFK STOCKHOLM ULLTJARN Gabriel
T 15/4

ULLTJARN Gabriel

2 ULLTJARN Gabriel



Referee activity

Name

LOFGREN Dan
NIKLASDOTTER Ebba
RASMUSSEN Linn
VALERO-PARRA German
WIK Johan

WOLTERS Heinz

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Vérja Junior Herr

Club

SAF STOCKHOLM

FFF STOCKHOLM

UF UPPSALA

JFK JAKOBSBERG
FFF STOCKHOLM

WFF OREBRO

Category  Poules

F
F
E
E
F
F

N O O DD O DN

Matches

O O O N N o

Q-Finals

O DD N O O o

Finals

O P N O O O

10



